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BROCHET
BROCHET

DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1JAN 08, 2008

 

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

JAN 08, 08

M070004814A

BROCHET

INTERMEDIATE

INNER FERRULE DIELECTRIC SLEEVE

CENTER CONTACT SUB-ASSEMBLY
CONTACT CRIMP POT

OUTER AND INTERMEDIATE
CONTACT SUB-ASSEMBLY

0,133

8,07
0,294

3,300,1253,175

0,208

4,20(.165) 
4,13(.162)

0,130
3,225

0,805(.032) 
0,755(.030)

8,57(.338)

5,28
5,42

0,127

0,755(.030)
0,805(.032) 

8,83(.348) 

0,213
7,95

0,318

0,313
0,3208,13

16,75
16,96

3,38
0,87(.034) 
0,23(.009)

0,659

0,0291
0,0307

0,74

0,218
0,220

5,54
5,59

0,740
18,70
18,80

0,668

0,736

0,187

0,78

0,183
4,75
4,65 7,47

7,05
6,95

0,278
0,274

13,47(.530)
13,70(.540) 
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